@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Gian Luca Sartori

Specialist in anaesthesiology, FMH member

Languages
IT,FR,EN,DE

Work Experience

since 2004

2010-2013

2008-2010

2007-2010

2004-2008

2003

2002

2002

1998-2002

1997-2001

1996

1995

1992-1994

Emergency Doctor, Mendrisiotto Ambulance Service, Mendrisio
* Pre-Hospital Rescue
« Emergency Medicine

Consultant Physician, Beata Vergine Hospital, Mendrisio
¢ Anaesthesiology Service

Technical Consultant, Technical Coordinator, Mendrisio Civic Fire
Brigade, Mendrisio

¢ Technical Intervention Unit,

¢ Rescue and Technical Rescue

Responsible Physician, Verbano Hyperbaric Medicine Centre, Laveno
Mombello

* Medical Management

« Facility Manager

¢ Underwater and Hyperbaric Medicine

Freelance Physician, Mater Domini Clinical Institute, Castellanza
* Anaesthesia, Resuscitation and Intensive Care

Assistant Physician, Ospedale Civico, Lugano
¢ Anaesthesiology

Assistant Physician, CardioCentro Ticino, Lugano
e Cardioanesthesia

Assistant Physician, Civic Hospital, Lugano
¢ Anaesthesiology

Lecturer, Cantonal School of Nursing, Bellinzona
¢ Teaching specialist subjects Physiopathology

Physician Elibase Ticino, REGA Swiss Air Rescue Guard, Locarno
¢ Helicopter Rescue
« Emergency Medicine

Doctor, Green Cross Mendrisio, Mendrisio
* Prehospital Rescue
* Emergency Medicine

Doctor, Consorzio Servizio Autolettiga Ascona, Ascona
* Prehospital Emergency
« Emergency Medicine

Sergeant, CRI Military Corps, Turin
*« Non-Commissioned Officer

1/2



Education
2016
2004

2003

2003

1999-2001

1997

1995

FMH in anaesthesiology

AFC Underwater Medicine, SUHMS
« FMH qualification in Underwater and Hyperbaric Medicine

AFC Emergency Medicine, SGNOR
*« FMH qualification in Emergency Medicine

FMH General Practitioner
*« FMH Specialist qualification in General Practitioner

Specialist in Swimming and Underwater Medicine, G. D'Annunzio
University, Chieti
¢ Postgraduate qualification in Underwater and Hyperbaric Medicine

Course Organisational aspects and first aid measures in out-of-hospital
emergencies and maxi-emergencies, European Centre for Disaster
medicine, San Marino

Doctor of Medicine, University of Pavia, Pavia-Varese
* Degree and professional qualification in Medicine and Surgery

Accreditation

Clinica Ars Medica

Specialties

Anesthesiology

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/it/cliniche/ars-medica
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/anesthesiology

