

Dr. med. Gian Luca Sartori

Specialist in anaesthesiology, FMH member

Languages

IT,FR,EN,DE

Work Experience

since 2004	Emergency Doctor, Mendrisiotto Ambulance Service, Mendrisio • Pre-Hospital Rescue • Emergency Medicine
2010-2013	Consultant Physician, Beata Vergine Hospital, Mendrisio • Anaesthesiology Service
2008-2010	Technical Consultant, Technical Coordinator, Mendrisio Civic Fire Brigade, Mendrisio • Technical Intervention Unit, • Rescue and Technical Rescue
2007-2010	Responsible Physician, Verbano Hyperbaric Medicine Centre, Laveno Mombello • Medical Management • Facility Manager • Underwater and Hyperbaric Medicine
2004-2008	Freelance Physician, Mater Domini Clinical Institute, Castellanza • Anaesthesia, Resuscitation and Intensive Care
2003	Assistant Physician, Ospedale Civico, Lugano • Anaesthesiology
2002	Assistant Physician, CardioCentro Ticino, Lugano • Cardioanesthesia
2002	Assistant Physician, Civic Hospital, Lugano • Anaesthesiology
1998-2002	Lecturer, Cantonal School of Nursing, Bellinzona • Teaching specialist subjects Physiopathology
1997-2001	Physician Elibase Ticino, REGA Swiss Air Rescue Guard, Locarno • Helicopter Rescue • Emergency Medicine
1996	Doctor, Green Cross Mendrisio, Mendrisio • Prehospital Rescue • Emergency Medicine
1995	Doctor, Consorzio Servizio Autolettiga Ascona, Ascona • Prehospital Emergency • Emergency Medicine
1992-1994	Sergeant, CRI Military Corps, Turin • Non-Commissioned Officer

Education

2016	FMH in anaesthesiology
2004	AFC Underwater Medicine, SUHMS FMH qualification in Underwater and Hyperbaric Medicine
2003	AFC Emergency Medicine, SGNOR • FMH qualification in Emergency Medicine
2003	FMH General Practitioner • FMH Specialist qualification in General Practitioner
1999-2001	Specialist in Swimming and Underwater Medicine, G. D'Annunzio University, Chieti • Postgraduate qualification in Underwater and Hyperbaric Medicine
1997	Course Organisational aspects and first aid measures in out-of-hospita emergencies and maxi-emergencies, European Centre for Disaster medicine, San Marino
1995	Doctor of Medicine, University of Pavia, Pavia-Varese • Degree and professional qualification in Medicine and Surgery

Accreditation

Clinica Ars Medica

Specialties

Anesthesiology